		MUA	420044126	
TIONAL Assessment Centr			&Timo Completed	. Done by
nte In: 29 104 1900 12:36	Jeb description		7	
or No. NBATTA (2002541114	SAS e-filling			1 / "
eh No. 189 76097	E-inulf(Ljdda the, Al	The second secon	1/2092012-50	29/04/2020
01 28 04/2020 11,00	I-Motor Claim Por		2)	14:43 .
(T)! Reporting Only	1-Motor W/O (wind	ut OD Zhri, TF Via	*/	4
17 (1): 10 10 10 10	1-Photo Uploaded			· · · ·
45 Y	Assessment/Survey 1	the state of the s	(NATIVE CO.	
P Insurer:	Asu't Report by Fax	/Hand to Own	AND RESIDENCE AND REAL PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT	Fut
oferred Wittp / INC Areign Wkep / QW: (-11 37067		Non-INC().	
Burticuliost Veli Not	17 718UC.	Te	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR)
Owner / Driver: (eriod: () Cov	er Type: (-)
oney risk t	. De	itar	Timer)
Confirmed by a ([Note-Est Status (WO):	N: 0-20%;	P: 21-79%. F: 8	0-100%]
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) Year of Registration: ()	Warranty: YES ()/	NO()		
Execus: (5) Loading: \$1)		SALE SALES CONTRACTOR
	FUR INVESTIGATION DOWN	政制的政府	则从内层的由外的下	3515.07 Miles
) Walk-In Customar i Oustomers i	formation strictly Confide	ntial & Strictly	NO refer of repoli	07.
	urer URGENTLY.			
) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Ins				1
	ices YES()/NO() ; Towin	IE Co: (WEST THE THE THE
);Towli	r Co: (West Allians by
prive-in ()/ Towed-in (); Invo);Towir	E Co: (WASHE WHOMBY
Apply for Transport Allowance () QC Check / Post Reput Inspection	/ Courtesy Cir ());Towin	E Co: (WALLE CONTROL OF THE PARTY OF T
Apply for Transport Allowance () QC Check / Post Reput Inspection	/ Courtesy Cir ()); Towin	IK Co: (TESTE TIMENS DV · ·
Apply for Transport Allowance () QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>	/ Courtesy Cir ()); Towin		Account of the state of the sta
Apply for Transport Allowance () QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>	/ Courtesy Cir ()); Towin		West of the state
Apply for Transport Allowance () QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>	/ Courtesy Cir ()); Towin		West Charles of the Control of the C
Apply for Transport Allowance () QC Check / Post Repuir Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost>	/ Courtesy Cir ()); Towin		TOTAL
Apply for Transport Allowance () QC Check / Post Repuir Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost>	/ Courtesy Cir ()); Towin		With the later of
Apply for Transport Allowance () QC Check / Post Repuir Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost>	/ Courtesy Cir ()); Towin		
Apply for Transport Allowance () QC Check / Post Repuir Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost>	/ Courtesy Cir ()); Towin		West of the state
Apply for Transport Allowance () QC Check / Post Repuir Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost>	ices VIS () / NO (/ Courtesy Cir () (·)		orting (330)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Apply for Transport Allowance () QC Check/Pass Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>	ices VES () / NO () / Courtesy Cir () (·) / \$3000) ()	Alti Accidentium	orting (\$30);	10 (110) 10 (110) 10 (110) 11 (110)
Apply for Transport Allowance () QC Check / Post Reputr Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Reputr Cost>	ices VES () / NO () / Courtesy Cir () (·) / \$3000) ()	Alti Accidentium	orting (\$30);	10 (110) 10 (110) 10 (110) 11 (110)
Apply for Transport Allowance () QC Check / Post Repuir Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>	Courtesy Ctr () S3000]	ARIAccidentian DAID-markin TV: Towley-Tirea PT: Vollow-Threa PT: Vollow-Threa PT: United by Training to the tr	order (330); transport (3100);	2000) 2000) 200243 1110 200243 12 (210) 12 (210) 14 (410) 15 (210) 16 (210) 17 (410)
Apply for Transport Allowance () QC Check / Post Repuir Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>	ices VES() / NO(/ Courtesy Cur() (·)	ARI Accidentium DA Dement An TV: Towney Proposition PT: Pollow-Three Per sleinfur strice TR: Re-lampedor	order (330); to the Buryey (Resurvey); the Bu	10 (110) 10 (110) 10 (110) 11 (110)
Apply for Transport Allowance () QC Check / Post Repuir Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>	ices VES() / NO(/ Courtesy Cur() (·)	ARIAccidentisp DAID-marking Privolley-Threa Privolley-Threa Rille-Impedion Niilday DA+S Frugadion	Official States of States	1110 300 3100 3100 3100 3100 3100 3100
Apply for Transport Allowance () QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost> (njury) Ver/Owner: Itaet No: rouged Portion:	ices VES() / NO(/ Courtesy Cur() (·)	ARIAceldoniup DAID-mer Ari TVITew log Fis PTIFollow-Three Parial Indiversacion TRIRE-Inspection NIII day DA+S? NTUG Additional On! *NSt Courtory Co	order (\$100); to the Buryey (Resurvey) allectons.	10 (140) 300 3100 3100 3100 3100 3100 3100
Apply for Transport Allowance () QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost> (njury) Ver/Owner: Itaet No: rouged Portion:	ices VES() / NO(/ Courtesy Cur() (·)	ARI Acadentius DAID-may Am The Towling Private Pri Pollow-Three Pri Bellow-Three Pri Bellow	orting (SIOO); to the Buryay (Resource) and	10 (110) 3 (105) 3
Apply for Transport Allowance () QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost> (Injury) (Injury)	ices VES () / NO () / Courtesy Ctr () (·) / \$3000] (ARIA Coldon list DAID-may Aria PTI Follow-Three Par alelmine stain TRI Ra-Tappellor NI I Iday DA+S NITUG Additional Only *NSt Courtory Co- Tri Fost tuping *Not Day f Color Tri Fost tuping *Not Dy f Color Tri Fost tuping	ording (330); to the Buryey of Durvey (Resurvey) of	10 30 SCANS STANDS OF SAME SAME STANDS OF SAME STANDS OF SAME STANDS OF SAME STANDS OF SAME SAME STANDS OF SAME STANDS OF SAME SAME SAME SAME SAME SAME SAME SAME
Apply for Transport Allowance () QC Check / Post Reputr Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost>	ices VES () / NO () / Courtesy Ctr () / \$3000) () / \$3000) () / \$3000) () / \$3000 (ARI Acadentius DAID-may Am The Towling Private Pri Pollow-Three Pri Bellow-Three Pri Bellow	orthag (\$30); terment (\$100); th Durvey (Resurvey); third University ART U	10 (2.10) 200 (2.10) 200 (2.10) 2110 2100 273 3160 33 310 310 310 310 310 310 310

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Fax Number

Contact Number EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any withit misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaud.

aforesaid	
新疆,这种种种种种的	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	29/04/2020 12:36
Date Of Accident	28/04/2020 17:00
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG TANJONG PAGAR ROAD TOWARDS KEE SENG STREET
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	FBQ7889T
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	HASMIN BIN MOHAMED KASHIM
NRIC No	SXXXX470C
Email Address	MINTYATI@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-94249258
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-94249258
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	YAMAHA
Model	CZD300A / XMAX300-292CC
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING PURPOSES
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	MOTORCYCLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5115080740
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	HASMIN BIN MOHAMED KASHIM
NRIC No	SXXXX470C
Date Of Birth	25/07/1983
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	01/03/2019
Driving Experience	1 YEAR AND 1 MONTH
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-94249258

OTHERS-94249258

MINTYATI@GMAIL.COM

BLK 606 BEDOK RESERVOIR ROAD Address

#05-736

Postcode 470606

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident SIDE SWIPE Weather Conditions CLEAR

Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) NO soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police? YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name QUEENSTOWN N.P.C

ROAD: 3 QUEENSWAY #01-03, POSTCODE: 149073, COUNTRY: Police Station Address

SINGAPORE

NO

TEL NO: 1800-4719999 - FAX NO: Police Station Contact

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20200429/2012 (TYPE OF ACCIDENT IS HEAD TO SIDE)

Attachment(s)

YES Are accident photos available for attachment? NO Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO

Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

SH9180L Vehicle Registration Number HYUNDAI 140 Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

TAXI Vehicle Category

NG BOON HOCK (HUANG WENFU) Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number SXXXX622G Contact Number 91178989

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

HASMIN BIN MOHAMED KASHIM

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

SLIGHT INJURY

Injured person in which vehicle?

FBQ7889T

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material
 facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed;
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's S

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

SKETCH PLAN	BLK 1	-7201	BLK3	BLK	7.1	
		(PIN	JUNG DAG	OF PAR	A A	TAXISAV
		->				->
		->	TB	DI-S-IL	EGAL UTT	IRN ->
				Ha		
A) 180 B) SA	78897 9180L					<u> </u>
	AM PLL UMSTANCES OF	HILE	DROP ARE	LOSE	V-10	WARIS CLOSENE
REFE	R W Pol	ica lagal	in 75000	CIOC 129/0010		
				/		
				-/-		
				/		
			1			
DECLARATION	li .					
		rs are true in every	respect.		ew 29 ls	4/202
Policyholder's Sign Date & Time:	nature	Driver's Signatur (If driver is not ti Date & Time:		Name	ting Centre Person	nel's Signature

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

	ACCIDENT DATE: 28/01	1XD 1(DD/N	AM/YYYY), TIME:(1:00)(HH:MM)
	LOCATION:	TAIONG	DAGAR RE	DAI)
	DETAILS OF VEHICLE a) VEHICLE NUMBER b) INSURANCE COM c) POLICY NUMBER:	- +BQ	7889 T	- 1
	d)POLICY TYPE: (CO e)MAKE & MODEL:_ f)TYPE:(SALOON / CO g)VEHICLE CATEGOR h)PURPOSE OF USING i)ARE YOU CLAIMING	DUPE / MPV /V AN Y: (PRIVATE / COM AT ACCIDENT TIM UNDER YOUR OV	/ LORRY / MOTORO MMERCIAL / MOTORO ME:	CYCLE / OTHERS)
()	IF NO, PLEASE STATE 2. INSURED / POLICY HO	(THIRD PARTYCL)	AIM / REPORTING O	NLY)
Nimaco	A)NAME: HASMU	4 BIN MOHA	MED KASHIM	MALE / FEMALE)
PACSANGER	b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPOR c) ADDRESS: BJ k	- C877	HOC CONTAC	TI GULLIANTE
INCLUDING DEWALL	+ N=	CTW ITTE	RESERVOIR	ROPD
Amer Octobre	* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF	DRIVER ALSO POL	ICY HOLDER	
	3. DRIVER	- Books		
	d)NAME:	ABOVE	(/	(ALE / FEMALE)
	c)ADDRESS:_	1	CONTAC	T:
MANUFACE CE	*d)DATE OF BIRTH: Q e)OCCUPATION: (INDO f)DATE. OF DRIVING 4. WAS DRIVER AN EMP IF NO, RELATIONSHII 5. Q)WEATHER CONDITION b)ROAD SURFACE: [DR 6. WAS ANYBODY INJURE! 7. Q)REPORTED TO POLICE IF YES, PLEASE STATE V B. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE Q) VEHICLE NUMBER: b) DRIVER'S NAME:	COR / OUTDOOR PASS :: LOYEE OF THE I P OF THE DRIVER N: (CLEAR / RAINI Y/ WET / OTHERS D LYES / NO) CLYES / NO) WHICH POLICE STA	NSURED'S COMPAR WITH INSURED:	NY? (YES / NO)
NAMINE OF	G) NRIC/FIN/PASSPOR	NO BOOM H	OCK LHUANG	WENEY)
PASSANGER	9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	0+110	224 CONTACT	91178989
()	d) VEHICLE NUMBER:_		MODEL:	
NYMERE OF	DRIVER'S NAME: NRIC/FIN/PASSPOR			
The But Gold	THE THINK HOSEOK		CONTACT:	2.
Jubura berbuk				
	15			
				60.00

1) EMAIL: mintyati @gmail-com





1 of 4

Report No. T/20200429/2012

Police Station Of Origin: Queenstown N.P.C 3 Queensway #01-03 SINGAPORE 149073 Tel No: 1800-4719999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 29/04/2020 12:00			Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.: 23			
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars					
	f Informant: N BIN MOH	AMED KASHIM	Address: APT BLK 606 BEDOK RESERVOIR ROAD #05-736 SINGAPORE 470606				
	/ ID No.: O / S83224	70C	Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 94249258				
National SINGAP	ity: PORE CITIZ	EN	Email:				
Sex: Male	Age: 36	Date of Birth: 25/07/1983	Type of Informant:				
Race: Malay			Language:	Institution / School Name:			
Occupation: DELIVEROO RIDER			Driving Licence Information: Class: 2B,2A,3A Date of Expiry:				

General Infor	mation of the Acc	dent		
Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 28/04/2020 17:00	Type of Location: Straight Road
TANJONG PA KEE SENG S ALONG TAN Weather:	TREET	AD TOWARDS KEE SEN	NG STREET IN FRON	T OF AMARA HOTEL Road Speed Limit:
Clear Traffic Flow:		Dry Traffic Control:		Traffic Volume:
One Way Type of Collis	ion:	Traffic Light - Wo	orking	Light
	ring Vehicles - Head	d To Side		Anyone conveyed by ambulance: No

Details of Vehicle Involved						
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
FBQ7889T	Motorcycle	YAMAHA	CZD300A / XMAX300	Black	Slightly Damaged	0
SH9180L	Car	HYUNDAI	I40 1.7 CRDI F/L AT ABS AIRBAG 4DR	Blue	Slightly Damaged	0

Details of Vehicle Insurance					
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date	





2 of 4

Report No. T/20200429/2012

Police Station Of Origin: Queenstown N.P.C 3 Queensway #01-03 SINGAPORE 149073

Tel No: 1800-4719999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of V	ehicle Insurance			
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Incurance No.		
the second secon	NTUC Income Insurance Co-Operative Limited	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
		5115080740	21/12/2019	20/12/2020

Details of Pers	on Involved				
Any Pedestrian	Involved: No				
No. of Pedestria	ns Injured: NII	I too of F	5-1-51		
Rider	Carlotte and a series and a series	Use of F	Pedestria	n Cross	sing: NA
Name	HASMIN BIN MOHAMED KAS	ID No	0.	\$8322470C	
Related Vehicle	FBQ7889T (Motorcycle)	FBQ7889T (Motorcycle)			94249258
Hospital/Clinic	PHOON CLINIC AND SURGERY			of ng ce & y Date	Class: 2B,2A,3A Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment		Date Dis	scharge	1	/0000
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave 03	Degree	of injury		/2020
Driver		Dogice	or injury	Slight	
Name	NG BOON HOCK (HUANG W	ENFU)	ID No	2.7	S7125622G
Related Vehicle	SH9180L (Car)		Conta	ct No.	91178989
Hospital/Clinic				William .	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Disc			
vo. of Days grant	ed Medical Leave NIL	Degree o	of Injury	NIL	

Brief Details.

On 28/04/2020 at about 1700hrs, I was riding my motorcycle with registration plate, FBQ7889T, along Tanjong Pagar Road towards Kee Seng Street on Lane 1. Suddenly, I felt an impact on the right side of my motorcycle. Luckily, I pulled back my motorcycle just in time and did not fall. I stopped my motorcycle along the road and saw a blue ComfortDelGro taxi with registration plate, SH9180L, drived past me and joined the taxi queue in front of Amara Hotel. I walked to the taxi and told him that he had hit me. He informed that he did not see my riding thus hit onto me. His right front bumper hit onto the right rear side of my motorcycle. The right side of my motorcycle suffered scratches and dents. The exhaust pipe suffered dents and the muffler broke into 4 pieces and fell on the road. The taxi has suffered dents and scratches on the right front bumper. At that point of time, no one required emergency medical attention thus no Ambulance was activated. No Police was activated and there is no government property

I felt achy from using strength to pull back my motorcycle during the impact thus I went to see the doctor at Phoon Clinic and Surgery at Bik 632 Bedok Reservoir Rd #01-828. I was given medication and 3 days





Police Station Of Origin: Queenstown N.P.C 3 Queensway #01-03 SINGAPORE 149073 Tel No: 1800-4719999

3 of 4 Report No. T/20200429/2012

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

MC from 28/04/2020 to 30/04/2020, both dates inclusive.

I wish to state that the taxi driver did not ask for my particulars and I also did not give it to him. The taxi driver has also made an illegal U-turn on the opposite side of the road.





Police Station Of Origin: Queenstown N.P.C 3 Queensway #01-03 SINGAPORE 149073 Tel No: 1800-4719999

4 of 4 Report No. T/20200429/2012

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

<i>a</i>
12:00
on Of Case:
î

PHOON CLINIC & SURGERY

Block 632, Bedok Reservoir Road, #01-828 Singapore 470632 Tel: 64452119

No.A 86025

	1.1			ICAL CERTIFIC	CATE	
NAME:	Mr	Hasmir	7	MILI	Cest	··h
is certified for _ } U	fitunlitar n - Canadays fro	ormal duties	7	8/4/20	to	30/4/20
Provisional				and	-i~	
Remarks:	e is not wallet	for observed t			Y	
	o io not valid	or absence from c	ourt or	other judicial proce	edings unle	ss specifically stated.
DATE	28/4	120		DOCTO	10.6 (%)	PHOON CHIONG FOOK 38 (SINGAPORE)
				417247677777777	U18	50J DON GLINIG & SURGERY

Claim Handling

Accident MT/1092023								
Pility No.	hi i sowarwa	Yorkin No.	regreet		GST Amplitration No.			
Eartificate No.			961/3300		era- authoritation are			
Poticyholder Name	HASHIN BUY HOWARD KASHIN				Patryhidae Nitic	1022/1202		
Product Code	HOTOREXCLE PERMINANCE.	Direct Trans	Thirty Natta, P.	NW S. That	Loaning			
Contact No. (Mussic)	\$434925B	Contact Ne.(Office)	The state of the s		Contact No discover			
Email Address	MINTS ATTITIONALL COOK	Special Remark			#Come	DATE: NOT		
401	- No Yes	TON	I No Yes		eCode Heasen	No. *		
NCD Frotocran	No	NGO Emilliament(%)	00		Private Hiro	Nii		
W Accident Details			- 0.		Activator Sarah	NII		
Perport Dates	JWG4/1020-14/38	Addition Report Within 34 hrs.	Tes		Carrie Crack			
Date of Appders.	20/04/20/0	Time of Academ Homes			Acculant Type	Others.		
Mauurbrig Certire		Drange Force	FEIRD.		Country of Account	Singapore		
Accident Location	ALTING TANJONS PAGAR RORD TOWARDS 9				DOM No.			
Total Excess Applicable		AND SCORP DICHEET						
Excess Type	Per Accident	7205555 U#5007						
	THE MICHIGAN	Westermen Raigus						
OP Dantini Exces	6.00	TF Standard Entres						
YIED ON Excess	0.00	VERS TV RIVERS		8.00				
Additional Excess		AA 444 AM A 750 A		9/800	Divirris Covered?	Not Cystered		
Total Old keoms Applicable	E-000	Times TV Excess Agamagnia		948				
 Benefits 	10000	THE THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF		0.00				
w GST Regulered Informa	Des							
GST Registered	la .							
SUT Regulation has	-71			largestration Date				
Modification History			GST Status burtlass		740			
- Policybolder Mailing Add	tress							
Address)	SCA 104 W01-1073	Ambara 3						
Address 4	SINGMORE HOLLIA	Address 2	HALAM BURLEY		Address 3	TIONG BANK	O ORDHID	
Circle No.	- INCOME DELIVER	Address Type	Singapore adphese.		FORE CORP.	INDEDA		
OE Driver Enfo		Related Folicy Number	31190007A2					
Driver frame								
Unitarial diser Name	HASHIN BIN HOHMHED KROHUK	Drivel Table	Mari Diver					
Register Date of Driver License	HW/300253H	Drive: NUC	5R122470C		Driver DOIL	257072903		
Carriad No J Mobile:	84349258	Driver Age	36		Driving Expension			
Admire T		Contact Ne (Office)			Contact No (cleme)			
Address 4	NO. 6 104 AUG-13/73	Address 3	JALAN BUKT MERUH		Address 3	TEDROG BARRIO	TKDNG BAHALI DACHID	
Little No.	STRONPORE INCLUS	Address Type	Tingapore add-	W56	Pest Code	Empire		
Does no own a Singapore								
Registered card	(Fire proble)	Differ Venille No.	regressi		Sinver Insurer Company	y NTUG		
Destruction								
Breatlation or Book Feet Reading!	# mg	Any toping®	PMS - PMI					
Modellowbook History								
THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TO SERVICE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TO SERVICE								
Claim dos New								
Claim Type #				00-90	White Station of	PROPERTY SAME TOWN	eii. 88322479C	
Carreact No (Phoble)				A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	Contact			
A STATE OF THE STA				(10921002	1000	Eigratio No.		
Small Appless					(HSHIE)	10mc	61	
				MINTYATING/ALLOON	Variow Pagnasyr	Venic	e 3040.001	
Dark Deportplan						Norte	of .	
				yaqyweyr / SHRIDDL D	R DB Win. 5058	Printer Burke	rest	
Meternoli . Workuhao	Display Liability Net at fau	a v						
Bantuare No. Yes	* Repair Preferred Workshap A			*				
Jela liegistored	Sphon			14/04/2020 14:43	Charm	Date	2994900000	
Report Taken By				100 mm/1 100	Date	Million	MR ANDERSON	
				ROSLI WAHAR				
Front All Jepper								
ALME OF SELECT								
			Save Summ	i				
Attachment								
4								
Accident to	ects are success							
av(Don. Receives		Claim No.		TO §				
The second secon	* ves / No	Varied Date		29/(4/2020 14:40				
Water Bloom State of the State	PAGE +			Cidepay *	Enmidential	Submits -	Description	
Choose File. No file chosen			Clear	Phase Select	* No * 1	Wantai +		
Choose File Ne Ne chosen			Clear	Prepay Select	18 (NO: Y) 8	sormal +		
Choose File No file chosen:			Clear	Please Sein 3		Sormel *		
Choose File No file chosen			Chiar	Financi Serect	10.1	sormai *		
Chaque File No file chosen			Clear	Please Select		100000		
Choose File No file chosen			-					
Message Sand			Char	Please Select	* 140 * 16	turmosi *		
							501279	
Attachment List								
distinunt	Visitoaded By/Clarin	Category	7	Urgancy	Beschon	on.	Mag Sont?	
MAC_BUKI	T_MERAN_BUDGZEC NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CI S (BURZT MERAN)) on 25 Apr 2020 (4:4)			Numai	Phillips 2029		(cor	
	2 (BURST MERAPO) on 25 Apr 2028 \$4:43	or the attention of the state o			- Harda 2029			

	Lightneider By/Dalla	Politice Thatse	Fire Name		7	Source		
₩ Videa List								
19	HAC BURLT MERCAN BOOK/AC ANTHONIAL ASSESSMENT CENTRIC SERVICE S (BURLT MERCAN)) to 29 Apr 3020 (AC4)		SAS		Numa		2020-4-29	
-	MAC_BUKIT_MERAN_BODATAL S \$ IBUKIT MERA	HATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE HIS IN 28 Apr 2020 14:41	WHICH Driving License	7	Normal	NACE DUANT	1 (111 111) 2 (2) -4-24	
1	NAC_BUKIT_MENAL_BOOGTG(N S (BURIT MENA	CATIONAL ABBESTMENT LENTRE SERVICE (1) AN 24 Apr 2020 14:45	Photos		Normal		0 2020-4-79	
8	> (TRUE) T MENA	WASSESSMENT CONTRE STRUCT	Photos		Normal	Photo	1.2026-4-29	
Sept.	S IBUILT HEAD	KATILINAL ASSESSMENT CENTAE SERVICE (11) pn. 29 Apr 2029 (4.43	Phytos		Stormal	Photo	x 3020-4-29	
200	NAC BURIT MEHAN BOOK TO S (BURIT HEAD	WATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE HIS ON 27 Apr 2020 14:43	Photos		Normal	PTODE	s 2020-4-29	
0	NAC BURTT HERAN BOOKTS: \$ ISUKIT MENA	NATIONAL ASSISSMENT CENTRE SERVICE INIT OF 29 Apr 2020 14: 41	Protos		Formal	Philip	n 2000+20	
	NAC BURIT PERAN GROSTING 5 (BURIT MER)	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE NEW/OCE HITTO Nº 27 Apr 2020 24:43	Profes		Normal		m 2020-4-29	
1	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BORDAN B (BUNIT MERA	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE O() un 29 Apr 3020 14:43	Photos		Normal	Produ	os 2010-4-28	
50	NAC_BURZT_MERAN GUDENUL S JUDICT HER	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE AHL) IN 24 Apr 2020 14:43	Pyralus		Normal	What	ns 2225-1-29	
5 3	NRE_BURT_MERAH_8006760 3 (BURT MER	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE A-LI) an 29 Apr 2020 14:43	Piptire		Normal	Office	es 2020 et 29	
氢			entration of the test at the state of the st		CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR O	in made. I		
			esenti Francining	accident i	reporting Clair	n lask)		

Display in New Yorkine Scan and uplnating

eBaoTech

Hello, NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676

· Change Language

· Change Password

GeneralClaim · Log Out

My Desktop

Notice of Loss

Policy Query

Policy No. Vehicle No.(For Motor) FBQ7089T

Date of Accident Certificate Number

28/04/2020 12:35

Search

Certificate Number Scient Policy No. 3/115080740

Policyholder Name HASMIN DIN MICHAMED KASHIM Policyholder NRIC Product Cover Type 58322470C

Vehicle No.

Insured Object Commence Date

Expery Date

Third Party, Fire & Theft FBQ7889T FBQ7889T 21/12/2019 20/12/2020

Continue